General information about company

Scrip code 540492

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE594W01042

Name of the company

STARLINEPS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 07-10-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 07-10-2025

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whéther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. filzr‘?/h?)lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares g[flsfl:lilrcs
of o No. Of Underlying el
No. Of total no. of No. of - diluted
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held Underlying . Outstanding | convertible . .
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up undcrlymg (VII) = (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Undcrlylpg ESOP securities, No. (including
(1) shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants
an (11I) shares held | equity Receipts (AV)HV)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP. ?
1v) ls]h’;i;cs 1) (VD) 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) (s)c(c:;ltlcs (XB) (XC) é(l)rg ESOP etC. | oo nvertible
(\C,) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class etc.) (XI)=
Class eg:X Total
T egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) }flromoter 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162
Group
(B) Public 47282 221062838 221062838 | 60.88 221062838 221062838 | 60.88 221062838
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 47284 363132000 363132000 | 100 363132000 363132000 | 100 363132000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Total Number of
jasa% | Numberof |Numberof \Non | oy Shares
assuming full | Locked In ares 1sposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
Category convgrﬁble (XIID) (X1V) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Numberhof
Cugay[of | S i o
08} shareholder of diluted Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
(In share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total [No. |total | No. | total No. [of'total | No. | total catesory | category | catego
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares G gory (i) gory (iii)$ Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 39.12 142069162
Group
(B) Public 60.88 218400338 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 360469500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. silzr‘;ilzlfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares grflsﬁkﬁf;s
Of No. Of Underlying .
No. of fully | Partly i‘;}?sf Total nos. :;::;10:0‘ of Shares I;}?e;r(i No. Of Outstanding g;l;t:d
. 0 ) ) Total . . N
oo |G oor a0 o i g | Noorvuin vy |10 | U | | ouane st
T quity P Depository as per aing Outstanding > " | warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity . AV)HV)+ of convertible Granted of Warrants
Receipts SCRR, " Warrants ESOP,
[(\%) shares V1) (V1) 1957) (VIID) Tﬂlijll securities (XB) (XO) and ESOP etc. Convertible
held As a % of Cl \_/oﬁtng xA) = Securities
ass
™) (A+B+C2) |Classeg: X Y Total rights (XA+XBHXC) etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ﬁﬁgxgﬂgﬁigﬂ;ﬂ; 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162
2:;:3?‘3' 2 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
z}i’lrl(()imoter 2 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162 142069162 | 39.12 142069162
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 46751 74371733 74371733 |20.48 74371733 74371733 | 20.48 74371733
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
® ?ﬁﬁiﬁigﬁﬁﬁﬁ“ 83 103164345 103164345 | 28.41 103164345 103164345 | 28.41 103164345
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0] ?:;;ﬁ:iﬁ;ﬁ;) 145 987027 987027  |0.27 987027 987027 | 0.27 987027
1) Bodies Corporate |24 26141976 26141976 |7.2 26141976 26141976 | 7.2 26141976
(m) 235;33?' 279 16397757 16397757 |4.52 16397757 16397757 | 4.52 16397757
2;5;50”' 47282 221062838 221062838 | 60.88 221062838 221062838 | 60.88 221062838
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 47282 221062838 221062838 | 60.88 221062838 221062838 | 60.88 221062838
B)2)HB)
(3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 47284 363132000 363132000 | 100 363132000 363132000 | 100 363132000

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

47284

363132000

363132000

363132000

363132000

363132000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number(of Number of Nf)n— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L £sh
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (X1 (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID
z};a:tcal) No. [total [No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. [total Sutb— Sutb- Sub-category
(X};I)= (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |[Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (iD)
(VIDHX) As ) & )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 39.12 142069162
Sub-Total
39.12 142069162
(AX(D)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 39.12 142069162
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 20.48 74371733 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ ) 100501845 |0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 0.27 987027 0 0 0
)] Bodies Corporate |7.2 26141976 0 0 0
@) Any Other 452 16397757 0 0 0
(specity)
Sub-Total
60.88 218400338 0 0 0
B)#)
Total Public 60.88 218400338 0 0 0

Shareholding




By=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)
B)+(B)4)

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non

Promoter- Non Pub!

lic shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

360469500

Total
(A+B+C)

100

360469500

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

In accordance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2018 the Company had allotted 10,37,52,000 Rights equity shares face value of Rs. 1 each in dematerialised form only.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHIRAJBHAI VAGHJIBHAI KORADIYA

VARSHABEN DHIRAJBHAI KORADIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABNPK6579Q

ABNPK6583G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84625018

57444144

142069162

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

84625018

57444144

142069162

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

233

15.82

39.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

84625018

57444144

142069162

Total

84625018

57444144

142069162

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

233

15.82

39.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

84625018

57444144

142069162

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.82

39.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

84625018

57444144

142069162

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders ()

JHD TRADECOM LLP

STATSOL RESEARCH LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AARFI4663M

AEOFS5077F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14550000
held (IV)

4500100

19050100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 14550000
W)+ (VD

4500100

19050100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

5.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14550000

4500100

19050100

Total 14550000

4500100

19050100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.01

1.24

525

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 14550000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI=(VII+X)

4500100

19050100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

525

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14550000

4500100

19050100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASH PAL
GUPTA

ANKITA VISHAL
SHAH

JYOTSANABEN
DINESHBHAI RANA

MAHESHII CHOTHAIJI
THAKOR

MADHUBEN
HITESHBHAI JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAIFL9702C

AYXPS3142G

AFDFS3145L

ABEFP3014A

AATFJ6138R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4140000

5000500

17971238

18981640

15758598

61851976

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4140000

5000500

17971238

18981640

15758598

61851976

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

4.95

5.23

4.34

17.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4140000

5000500

17971238

18981640

15758598

61851976

Total

4140000

5000500

17971238

18981640

15758598

61851976

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.38

4.95

5.23

4.34

17.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4140000

5000500

17971238

18981640

15758598

61851976

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

4.95

5.23

434

17.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4140000

5000500

17971238

18981640

15758598

61851976

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

4

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Clearing Members

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

269

279

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

533600

5858000

5997936

4008221

16397757

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

533600

5858000

5997936

4008221

16397757

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.65

4.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

533600

5858000

5997936

4008221

16397757

Total

533600

5858000

5997936

4008221

16397757

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

1.61

1.65

1.1

4.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

533600

5858000

5997936

4008221

16397757

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.65

451

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

533600

5858000

5997936

4008221

16397757

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.

No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

6

533600

533600




